PCC Online Working Summit

From Crisis \ )
to Opportunity /

Primary Care for All Communities

November 9-10, 2021

AGENDA
START | END |  WHAT'SHAPPENING |  SPEAKERS |

DAY 1| TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9

Pre-Show + Networking/Showcase
10:00 AM 10:30 AM  One-on-one networking and time to
engage with sponsors

Opening Video
This video will help set the scene and

10:30 AM 10:31AM provide inspiration for the work ahead in

the event.
Welcome, goals of summit and overview of Ann Greiner, PCC
agenda Darilyn Moyer, ACP

10:31 AM 10:45 AM Explaining the vision, objective and

narrative arc of the summit

Strengthening our PCC Community:

1045AM | 10:55AM  Networking -
Networking exercise with one-on-one
pairings
Primary Care & the Importance of Shreya Kangovi, Penn Center for
Community CHWs
10:55 AM 11:10 AM | Two speakers present on the importance of Ashlee Harris

primary care's responsiveness to the
community

Video 5-7 short vignettes
Viewing a video of voices from various
11:10 AM 11:25 AM | communities and their experiences with
primary care
Group activity

All times Eastern Standard Time.


https://pcpccevents.com/speaker/shreya-kangovi-md-ms/

11:25 AM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:30 PM

1:10 PM

1:25 PM

1:40 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

3:20 PM

3:35PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:30 PM

1:10 PM

1:25 PM

1:40 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

3:20 PM

3:35PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

Panel: The Heart of the Problem: Payments,| Jackson O. Griggs, WACO Family
a Dysfunctional System -- NASEM Report Medicine
Review Christopher F. Koller, Milbank
Memorial Fund
Sinsi Hernandez-Cancio,
National Partnership for Women &
Families (moderator)

Introduction to Breakout Groups Nadine Doyle, Facilitator
Explaining purpose of and instructions for
breakout groups

BREAK

Breakout Group Discussion, round 1
Small-group discussions on how well the
NASEM report recommendations address
challenges in primary care in various
communities

Networking & Showcase
One-on-one networking and time to
engage with sponsors

BREAK
Panel: Primary Care Innovations: Anthony Yonts, Quantum Health
Community Highlights Care Associates
Leaders convey stories of ways that they Ashraf Affan, Angel Kids Pediatrics
are innovating to better meet community Nicole H. Bixler, American College
needs of Osteopathic Family Physicians
Christopher Crow, Catalyst Health
Network
Baligh Yehia, Ascension
(moderator)
Wellness Session Guided Meditation
Panel: Champions & Drivers of Innovation Dee Jones, North Carolina State
Learn from champions who have partnered Health Plan
with and invested in primary care -- and Jonathan Leizman, Premise Health
the results achieved. Sachin Jain, SCAN
Mai Pham, IEC
Sean Hogan (moderator),
Innovaccer
BREAK
Breakout Group Discussion, round 2 Breakout Groups
How do these stories resonate for you and
your community? What more can be done?
Award Presentation To be Announced
Announcing and celebrating the honoree of
PCC's Primary Care Community
Leadership Award
Wrap-up of Day 1 of Summit Ann Greiner, PCC

All times Eastern Standard Time.



DAY 2 | WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 10

Pre-Show + Networking/Showcase
10:00 AM 10:30 AM | One-on-one networking and time to
engage with sponsors

START | END |  WHAT'SHAPPENING |  SPEAKERS |

Summary of Day 1 J. Nwando Olayiwola, Humana

10:30 AM 10:50 AM Reflections on Day 1 and framing Day 2

Strengthening our PCC Community:
10:50 AM 11:00 AM | Networking
Reflecting on a question and sharing

Award Presentation To be Announced
) . Announcing and celebrating the honoree of
T1:00 AM 1110 AM PCC's Advanced Primary Care Practice
Award
Keynote Address Asaf Bitton, Ariadne Labs
1110 AM 11:45 AM !\/Ior? reY|eW of NASEM report findings,
implications for policy and advocacy
agendas
Plenary Address: The Importance of Linda Brady, Boeing
Alignment
11:45 AM 11:55 AM | Employer efforts to achieve advanced
primary care, mindful of public-sector
strategies
11:55 AM 12:10 AM  BREAK
Panel: Codlition-building case studies Frederick Isasi, Families, USA
) ) Lessons learned Bill Novelli, Georgetown
1210 PM 12:55 PM Panel of 3 plus moderator reflect on Margarita Jorge, LDPN
successful coalitions and lessons learned Mark Del Monte, AAP (moderator)

Networking & Showcase
12:55 PM 1:10 PM One-on-one networking and time to
engage with sponsors

Award Presentation To be Announced
1:10 PM 1:25 PM  |Announcing and celebrating the honoree of
PCC's Barbara Starfield Award

Breakout Group Discussion, round 3 Breakout
1:25 PM 2:05 PM | Discussion of strategies and tactics to
achieve common goals

Reflections from Breakout Discussions Nadine Doyle, Facilitator
2:05 PM 2:20 PM Reflections and insights from the breakout
discussions

Closing Remarks and Looking Ahead Darilyn Moyer, ACP
2:25PM 2:30 PM | Celebrating our work and laying out next Ann Greiner, PCC
steps

All times Eastern Standard Time.



