PCC Online Working Summit

From Crisis to Opportunity

Primary Care for All Communities

November 9-10, 2021

AGENDA

START	END	WHAT'S HAPPENING	SPEAKERS			
DAY 1 TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9						
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Pre-Show + Networking/Showcase One-on-one networking and time to engage with sponsors				
10:30 AM	10:31 AM	Opening Video This video will help set the scene and provide inspiration for the work ahead in the event.				
10:31 AM	10:45 AM	Welcome, goals of summit and overview of agenda Explaining the vision, objective and narrative arc of the summit	Ann Greiner , PCC Darilyn Moyer , ACP			
10:45 AM	10:55 AM	Strengthening our PCC Community: Networking Networking exercise with one-on-one pairings				
10:55 AM	11:10 AM	Primary Care & the Importance of Community Two speakers present on the importance of primary care's responsiveness to the community	Shreya Kangovi, Penn Center for CHWs Ashlee Harris			
11:10 AM	11:25 AM	Video Viewing a video of voices from various communities and their experiences with primary care Group activity	5-7 short vignettes			

11:25 AM	12:05 PM	Panel: The Heart of the Problem: Payments, a Dysfunctional System NASEM Report Review	Jackson O. Griggs, WACO Family Medicine Christopher F. Koller, Milbank Memorial Fund Sinsi Hernández-Cancio, National Partnership for Women & Families (moderator)
12:05 PM	12:10 PM	Introduction to Breakout Groups Explaining purpose of and instructions for breakout groups	Nadine Doyle, Facilitator
12:10 PM	12:30 PM	BREAK	
12:30 PM	1:10 PM	Breakout Group Discussion, round 1 Small-group discussions on how well the NASEM report recommendations address challenges in primary care in various communities	
1:10 PM	1:25 PM	Networking & Showcase One-on-one networking and time to engage with sponsors	
1:25 PM	1:40 PM	BREAK	
1:40 PM	2:30 PM	Panel: Primary Care Innovations: Community Highlights Leaders convey stories of ways that they are innovating to better meet community needs	Anthony Yonts, Quantum Health Care Associates Ashraf Affan, Angel Kids Pediatrics Nicole H. Bixler, American College of Osteopathic Family Physicians Christopher Crow, Catalyst Health Network Baligh Yehia, Ascension (moderator)
2:30 PM	2:40 PM	Wellness Session	Guided Meditation
2:40 PM	3:20 PM	Panel: Champions & Drivers of Innovation Learn from champions who have partnered with and invested in primary care and the results achieved.	Dee Jones, North Carolina State Health Plan Jonathan Leizman, Premise Health Sachin Jain, SCAN Mai Pham, IEC Sean Hogan (moderator), Innovaccer
3:20 PM	3:35 PM	BREAK	
3:35 PM	4:10 PM	Breakout Group Discussion, round 2 How do these stories resonate for you and your community? What more can be done?	Breakout Groups
4:10 PM	4:20 PM	Award Presentation Announcing and celebrating the honoree of PCC's Primary Care Community Leadership Award	To be Announced
4:20 PM	4:30 PM	Wrap-up of Day 1 of Summit	Ann Greiner, PCC

START	END	WHAT'S HAPPENING	SPEAKERS			
DAY 2 WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 10						
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Pre-Show + Networking/Showcase One-on-one networking and time to engage with sponsors				
10:30 AM	10:50 AM	Summary of Day 1 Reflections on Day 1 and framing Day 2	J. Nwando Olayiwola, Humana			
10:50 AM	11:00 AM	Strengthening our PCC Community: Networking Reflecting on a question and sharing				
11:00 AM	11:10 AM	Award Presentation Announcing and celebrating the honoree of PCC's Advanced Primary Care Practice Award	To be Announced			
11:10 AM	11:45 AM	Keynote Address More review of NASEM report findings, implications for policy and advocacy agendas	Asaf Bitton , Ariadne Labs			
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	Plenary Address: The Importance of Alignment Employer efforts to achieve advanced primary care, mindful of public-sector strategies	Linda Brady , Boeing			
11:55 AM	12:10 AM	BREAK				
12:10 PM	12:55 PM	Panel: Coalition-building case studies Lessons learned Panel of 3 plus moderator reflect on successful coalitions and lessons learned	Frederick Isasi, Families, USA Bill Novelli, Georgetown Margarita Jorge, LDPN Mark Del Monte, AAP (moderator)			
12:55 PM	1:10 PM	Networking & Showcase One-on-one networking and time to engage with sponsors				
1:10 PM	1:25 PM	Award Presentation Announcing and celebrating the honoree of PCC's Barbara Starfield Award	To be Announced			
1:25 PM	2:05 PM	Breakout Group Discussion, round 3 Discussion of strategies and tactics to achieve common goals	Breakout			
2:05 PM	2:20 PM	Reflections from Breakout Discussions Reflections and insights from the breakout discussions	Nadine Doyle, Facilitator			
2:25 PM	2:30 PM	Closing Remarks and Looking Ahead Celebrating our work and laying out next steps	Darilyn Moyer, ACP Ann Greiner, PCC			